L15000	196293
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	400397008734
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	2022 HOV 30 PH 1:42
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	RECEIVED 2022 NOV 30 PH 4: 40 ALLAHASSEE FLORA
	A EBREL 1 DEC - 1 2022



•

.

:

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

Date:11/30/2022
Name:Greg Pintacuda
Reference #: 1841045
Entity Name: BLUE MOON HOLDING OF TAMPA BAY LLC
Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Business
Change of Agent
Reinstatement
Merger
✓ Dissolution/Withdrawal
Fictitious Name
Other
Authorized Amount:\$35
Signature: A X///

€UROPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED REGISTERED IN ETIGLATIO & WALES. REGISTRY +8010712 6 LLOYDS AVE, UNIT 4CL LONDON EC3N 3AX +44 (0)20.3961.3080

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:

Blue Moon Holding of Tampa Bay, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Patrick Richard

(Name of Person)

(Firm/Company)

360 Central Avenue, Suite 1130

(Address)

St. Petersburg, FL 33701

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Christina Armstrongat (727390-5423(Name of Person)(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

El \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

\$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

## MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

	ARTICLES OF	DISSOLUTION	
	A LIMITED LIAE	OR BILITY COMPANY	
1. The name of a limited liab			2022 NOV 30 PH 1: 42
·	Blue Moon Holding	of Tampa Bay, LL	C HITCH DESTIN
2. The Articles of Organizati			. •
document number	L15000196293		
<ol> <li>The delayed effective date (effective <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in listed as the document's effective</li> </ol>	this block does not meet the	ore than 90 days later than o	ling: late document is received for filing) ng requirements, this date will n
<ol> <li>A description of occurrence 605.0707, Florida Statutes.</li> </ol>	(copy 605.0707 on back	ited liability company' cover letter).	s dissolution pursuant to sect
	Sale of		
	Sale of		
<ol> <li>11 there are no members, en activities and affairs;</li> </ol>		fasset	ed to wind up the company's
<ol> <li>If there are no members, en activities and affairs:</li> </ol>	ter the name and address	f asset	t
5. If there are no members, en activities and affairs:	ter the name and address360	f asset	uite 1130

P. R.

· · · · ·

Signature

Patrick Richard

Printed Name

FILING FEE: \$25.00